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Informationen - Informations

Hinweise auf Veranstaltungen aus dem «EFFoST Calendar»

Tuesday 16 March and Wednesday 17 March
Frozen Dough Technology
American Association of Cereal Chemists
Venue: Begijnhof Congreshotel, Leuven
Belgium
Language: English Contact: Hilde Keunen
Tel.+32 16 204035 Fax+32 16 202535

E-mail: aacc.europe@pophost.eunet.be

Thursday 25 March and Friday 26 March
Third European Symposium on Sous Vide
Alma Sous Vide Competence Centre
Venue: Leuven Catholic University, Leuven
Belgium
Language: English Translation: French, German, Dutch

Contact: Lieve de Neef
Tel.+32 16 323010 Fax+32 16 323015

E-mail: lieve.deneef@alma.kuleuven.ac.be

Monday 29 March to Wednesday 31 March
4^ International Conference on Separations for Biotechnology
SCI Biotechnology and Separation Science & Technology Groups
Venue: University of Reading
United Kingdom
Language: English Contact: SCI Conference Secretariat
Tel. +44 171 2353681 Fax +44 171 2357743

E-mail: conferences@chemind.demon.co.uk

Wednesday 14 April and Thursday 15 April
Functional Foods 99 - Claims and Evidence
The British Nutrition Foundation and The Royal Society of Chemistry, Food
Chemistry Group
Venue: Wye College, Wye, Kent
United Kingdom
Language: English Contact: Elisa Pons
Tel. +44 171 4046504 Fax +44 171 4046747

E-mail: british-nutrition@compuserve.com
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Sunday 25 April to Wednesday 28 April
ISA/IUFoST World Conference on Low-calorie Sweeteners - Building a Sweet Future
International Sweeteners Association (ISA) and International Union of Food
Science & Technology (IUFoST)
Venue: Auditorium Lilla Diagonal, Barcelona
Spain
Language: English Contact: Antonietta Corti
Tel.+32 2 7261350 Fax+32 2 7261330
Website: www.isabru.org E-mail: acorti@compuserve.com
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